
jktLFkku ljdkj

lgdkfjrk foHkkx / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

dk;Zdkfj.kh dh lwph / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

ia- la[;k / REG. NO.- 04/2016 fnukad / DATE- 22-07-2024

BANSAL EDUCATION WELFARE SOCIETY ftyk guqekuxM jktLFkku lkslkbVh jftLVªhdj.k vf/kfu;e] 1958 ¼ jktLFkku

,DV uacj 28, 1958 ½ ds vUrxZr iath—r laLFkk gSA bl laLFkk dh ifjofrZr dk;Zdkfj.kh v/kksgLrk{kjdrkZ ds dk;kZy; es

jktLFkku lkslkbVh jftLVªhdj.k vf/kfu;e] 1958 dh /kkjk&  4 ¼ 1 ½ ds vUrxZr çLrqr dh xbZ gS ftls laLFkk ds fjd‚MZ es

la/kkfjr fd;k tkrk gSA

BANSAL EDUCATION WELFARE SOCIETY DISTRICT Hanumangarh IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE

RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ¼ RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ½ - THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES

REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ¼ 1 ½ WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

1 Ajay Kumar MALE MEMBER 05/10/1987

2 Babu Lal Jodiwal MALE MEMBER 02/02/1954

3 Gorja Devi FEMALE MEMBER 01/01/1964

4 Ishwar Dayal MALE MEMBER 15/06/1961

5 Jyoti FEMALE Treasurer 05/01/1988



Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

6 Mahinder Pal Goyal MALE MEMBER 01/01/1978

7 Niraj Kumar MALE MEMBER 20/09/1978

8 Pawan Kumar Bhoopal MALE MEMBER 15/10/1972

9 Poonam Joriwal FEMALE MEMBER 09/02/1990

10 Raj Pal MALE MEMBER 15/12/1974

11 Renu Bala FEMALE PRESIDENT 22/01/1987

12 Subhash Chandra MALE MEMBER 01/01/1968

13 Suman FEMALE MEMBER 01/01/1989

14 Suman FEMALE MEMBER 21/03/1980

15 Vikas Bansal MALE Secretary 03/05/1981

16 Vishal Gupta MALE MEMBER 15/04/1983

uksV&  bls jftLVªkj }kjk 'kklh fudk; / GOVERNING BODY dh oS/kkfudrk dk vuqeksnu ugha ekuk tkos A
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